
LINECARD 2025

  Germany

Sales Office Kirchzarten
Wilhelm-Schauenberg-Str. 7
79199 Kirchzarten
Tel. +49 7661 395-991
sales-kirchzarten@ecomal.com

Sales Office Eckental
Orchideenstr. 11
90542 Eckental-Brand
Tel. +49 7661 395-990
sales-eckental@ecomal.com

Sales Office Langenhagen
Am Pferdemarkt 11
30853 Langenhagen
Tel. +49 7661 395-992
sales-langenhagen@ecomal.com

Sales Office Reutlingen
Wörthstr. 47
72764 Reutlingen
Tel. +49 7661 395-993
sales-reutlingen@ecomal.com

Business Development & 
Technical Support
Carl-Benz-Str. 5
35440 Linden
Tel. +49 7661 395-440
technique@ecomal.com

  France
ECOMAL France SAS.
116, Rue Ronsard
37100 Tours Cedex 2
Tel. +33 2 47 88 22 44
sales-france@ecomal.com

Office Méré
Tel. +33 1 30 79 17 50

  Spain   Portugal
ECOMAL Iberia S.A.U.
Camino de Portuetxe 53ª
20018 San Sebastián
Tel. +34 943 83 59 04
sales-iberia@ecomal.com

  United Kingdom
ECOMAL UK Ltd.
3 Sadler Court
Lincoln LN6 3RG
Tel. +44 1522 81 43 80 
sales-uk@ecomal.com

  Netherlands
ECOMAL Nederland B.V.
Beechavenue 131
1119 RB Schiphol-Rijk		
Tel. +31 20 34 73 177
sales-netherlands@ecomal.com

  Belgium
ECOMAL Belgium B.V.
Twee Huizenstraat 37 box 2
1140 Brussels
Tel. +32 47 624 07 65
sales-belgium@ecomal.com

  Finland
ECOMAL Finland Oy		
Brahenkatu 20		
20100 Turku 
Tel. +358 2 27 38 000
sales-finland@ecomal.com

  Sweden
ECOMAL Sweden AB
Kungsgatan 6
21149 Malmö
Tel. +46 8 72 16 900
sales-sweden@ecomal.com

  Denmark
ECOMAL Denmark A/S
Østbanegade 123
2100 København Ø 
Tel. +45 39 18 00 22
sales-denmark@ecomal.com

  Switzerland
ECOMAL Schweiz AG
Brauereistr. 1
8200 Schaffhausen
Tel. +41 52 644 08 44
sales-switzerland@ecomal.com

  Austria
ECOMAL Austria Ges.m.b.H.
Wienerbergstr. 7 / 3.OG
1100 Wien
Tel. +43 1 66 70 53 70
sales-austria@ecomal.com

  Italy
ECOMAL Italy S.r.l.
Via Gaetano Donizetti 6	
20095 Cusano Milanino (MI)
Tel. +39 02 49 45 29 59
sales-italy@ecomal.com 

  Poland
ECOMAL Poland Sp.z.o.o.
ul. l. Daszynskiego 165
44-100 Gliwice
Tel. +48 32 32 31 363
sales-poland@ecomal.com  

  Czech Republic
ECOMAL  Česká Republika s.r.o.
Nám. T.G. Masaryka 345/9
30100 Plzeň (Pilsen)
Tel. +420 377 982 314
sales-czechia@ecomal.com

  Slovenia
ECOMAL d.o.o.
Šmartinska cesta 130
1000 Ljubljana 
Tel. +386 59 13 52 89
sales-slovenia@ecomal.com

  Hungary
ECOMAL Hungary Kft. 
Fóti út 56
1047 Budapest
Tel. +36 1 87 00 228
sales-hungary@ecomal.com

  Bulgaria
    Romania 

  Slovakia  
ECOMAL East Office
Tel. +43 1 6670537-0
sales-austria@ecomal.com
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Products 
and Partners

www.ecomal.com

European Headquarters: ECOMAL Europe GmbH  ·  Wilhelm-Schauenberg-Str. 7  ·  79199 Kirchzarten  ·  Germany
Tel. +49 7661 395-0  ·  Email: info@ecomal.com

Semiconductors

Passives


